
League Schedule

USAG R-P UNIT LEVEL FLAG FOOTBALL LEAGUE

 

 

 

 

  

 

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  08/31/21 7:00 pm USASA-K K.A.D FIELD1ST ICTC  at 

Tue  08/31/21 8:00 pm B Co LRMC K.A.D FIELDA Co LRMC  at 

Thu  09/02/21 7:00 pm 1ST ICTC K.A.D FIELDB Co LRMC  at 

Thu  09/02/21 8:00 pm PHC-E K.A.D FIELDUSASA-K  at 

Tue  09/07/21 7:00 pm B Co LRMC K.A.D FIELDPHC-E  at 

Tue  09/07/21 8:00 pm A Co LRMC K.A.D FIELD1ST ICTC  at 

Thu  09/09/21 7:00 pm PHC-E K.A.D FIELDA Co LRMC  at 

Thu  09/09/21 8:00 pm USASA-K K.A.D FIELDB Co LRMC  at 

Tue  09/14/21 7:00 pm A Co LRMC K.A.D FIELDUSASA-K  at 

Tue  09/14/21 8:00 pm 1ST ICTC K.A.D FIELDPHC-E  at 

Thu  09/16/21 7:00 pm A Co LRMC K.A.D FIELDB Co LRMC  at 

Thu  09/16/21 8:00 pm 1ST ICTC K.A.D FIELDUSASA-K  at 

Tue  09/21/21 7:00 pm USASA-K K.A.D FIELDPHC-E  at 

Tue  09/21/21 8:00 pm B Co LRMC K.A.D FIELD1ST ICTC  at 

Thu  09/23/21 7:00 pm 1ST ICTC K.A.D FIELDA Co LRMC  at 

Thu  09/23/21 8:00 pm PHC-E K.A.D FIELDB Co LRMC  at 

Tue  09/28/21 7:00 pm B Co LRMC K.A.D FIELDUSASA-K  at 

Tue  09/28/21 8:00 pm A Co LRMC K.A.D FIELDPHC-E  at 

Thu  09/30/21 7:00 pm PHC-E K.A.D FIELD1ST ICTC  at 

Thu  09/30/21 8:00 pm USASA-K K.A.D FIELDA Co LRMC  at 
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